
MON 29 JUN 2015, START TIME 12:45

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

204.4

  9.710.210.110.210.510.710.0
10.410.310.510.310.510.3  9.8

184.3163.8143.2122.7101.780.7

10.2  9.8
10.410.3
10.4  9.8
60.929.9JPNYATSUKAWA

Ryosuke
14811

202.5

10.310.6  9.410.410.7  9.610.9
  9.6  8.610.1  9.910.510.6  9.4

182.6163.4143.9123.6102.482.2

10.010.5
10.610.0
10.510.3
61.930.8RUSISHCHENKO

Evgeniy
16172

181.1

  9.7  9.510.5  9.810.510.7
  9.2  9.210.110.310.310.1

162.2143.5122.9102.882.0

10.6  9.8
10.1  9.9
10.710.1
61.229.8KORKWON

Ilgu
14983

161.3

  9.710.110.110.610.1
10.2  9.910.9  9.110.6

141.4121.4100.480.7

  9.910.1
10.310.5
10.6  8.6
60.029.2USAESTES

Benjamin
17564

140.6

10.010.710.310.6
  9.1  9.5  9.5  9.5

121.5101.381.5

10.210.5
  9.510.3
10.110.8
61.431.6RUSFETISOV

Vladislav
16125

120.7

10.510.510.1
  9.410.010.6

100.880.3

  9.7  9.3
10.310.1
  9.510.7
59.630.1INDBORSE

Pratik
13556

 SO100.4

10.5  9.5
10.710.7

79.2

  9.910.8
10.7  7.9
  9.410.3
59.029.0AUSROSSITER

Jack Thomas Venning
10227

78.2

  9.1
  9.4

10.010.5
  9.710.0
  9.8  9.7
59.730.2SUIDUERR

Christoph
16958

Legend 1A76ABCF
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-

off for tie
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29.06.2015 13:11:02)
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MON 29 JUN 2015, START TIME 08:30

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

625.1 QFAUSROSSITER Jack Thomas
Venning

10221 104.4 105.4 103.3 103.4 103.3 105.3

624.4 QFRUSFETISOV Vladislav16122 104.7 104.7 104.1 103.5 103.8 103.6

623.5 QFRUSISHCHENKO Evgeniy16173 103.9 104.5 102.2 102.7 104.6 105.6

621.1 QFJPNYATSUKAWA Ryosuke14814 102.4 103.7 102.9 104.6 103.9 103.6

621.0 QFUSAESTES Benjamin17565 103.1 102.0 104.4 103.6 103.9 104.0

620.9 QFKORKWON Ilgu14986 103.1 103.7 103.3 101.4 104.6 104.8

619.1 QFSUIDUERR Christoph16957 104.4 103.1 103.7 102.7 102.8 102.4

618.9 QFINDBORSE Pratik13558 103.2 104.3 102.9 103.5 102.3 102.7

618.4ITASUPPINI Marco14579 103.5 101.5 101.4 103.1 104.4 104.5

618.3SUILUESCHER Manuel170210 101.8 103.1 103.9 103.0 103.6 102.9

617.4UZBSKOROVAROV Vadim177811 103.2 105.7 100.2 102.6 103.0 102.7

616.7INDPRASHANT Prashant138712 103.3 101.3 102.7 103.4 103.0 103.0

616.2ISRENGEL Ofek141613 102.1 101.2 104.9 103.5 101.8 102.7

616.1CZEENTRICHEL Ales108614 102.3 100.7 102.5 103.3 103.3 104.0

616.0UZBSAYFUDDINOV Saidkhon177715 103.0 102.6 102.3 103.5 101.8 102.8

615.8SVKHOLKO Ondrej170916 101.5 102.4 103.9 103.4 102.4 102.2

615.7POLWOJTASIAK Maciej159517 103.7 103.8 101.9 102.8 99.8 103.7

615.4KORYUN Deokyoung150218 102.8 103.3 103.1 100.7 103.2 102.3

615.2JPNIGURO Yuto146919 101.9 103.6 101.0 102.9 102.5 103.3

614.7RUSKRYLOV Aleksei162520 101.9 102.8 100.8 102.5 104.1 102.6

614.1SVKJANY Patrik171021 100.5 102.5 103.1 102.7 102.2 103.1

613.8GBRBALE Jack119522 101.7 102.0 103.4 101.5 103.2 102.0

613.7GERBAUERNFEIND Rupert122523 100.4 102.4 101.3 104.4 102.7 102.5

613.3 A 2INDSHEORAN Akhil139324 102.9 105.1 102.9 101.5 98.9 102.0

613.2SINRAHMAN Mohamad Irwan
Abdul

165425 101.6 102.0 101.4 102.8 102.8 102.6

613.0CANRUDDICK Jeremy107126 102.7 103.0 100.1 103.2 102.6 101.4

612.8USAANTI William175127 102.5 102.4 101.6 100.5 103.2 102.6
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

612.8HUNVAS Peter133928 102.6 102.2 104.1 101.6 100.2 102.1

612.6SUIFRUND Robin169929 101.6 100.4 103.0 102.0 103.1 102.5

612.4INDKUSALE Swapnil137730 102.5 101.4 102.6 102.4 103.2 100.3

612.3KORKIM Hyeongmin149231 101.1 101.8 102.6 102.6 102.3 101.9

612.2NEDWIND Jelle156232 101.9 102.5 104.1 102.0 101.7 100.0

611.8FRABUFFARD Lorenzo116533 102.2 100.4 103.4 101.7 102.1 102.0

611.7POLKUCZYNSKI Adam158634 101.9 101.9 102.7 99.8 102.7 102.7

611.5GERDEMBECK Kai124035 100.3 102.6 102.0 101.1 101.3 104.2

611.4SLOKELENC Zan167036 104.4 103.5 101.0 99.8 101.8 100.9

610.9POLPACUK Piotr159137 100.7 100.0 104.0 101.7 100.5 104.0

610.3GBRBALE Dean119438 102.1 104.7 101.0 101.9 98.7 101.9

610.1INDPADLOSKAR Yash138139 100.0 102.8 101.4 103.8 101.9 100.2

609.8SLOKOLENC Jan167140 101.0 103.4 102.7 102.5 99.3 100.9

609.7NEDVAN DEN BERGH Glenn156041 103.1 102.3 102.2 101.0 98.7 102.4

609.4ITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo142742 102.0 102.7 102.3 103.0 98.8 100.6

609.3NORKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud157243 102.1 99.7 101.4 100.8 103.2 102.1

609.2GERRUDINGSDORFER
Ferdinand

128944 100.2 101.9 101.5 101.0 102.6 102.0

608.0GERSTABEL Gregor129745 100.5 101.8 103.4 99.9 101.2 101.2

607.8GERROELLER Alexander128746 101.0 102.0 102.5 101.2 99.6 101.5

607.2NEDSTAM Bryan155747 103.0 103.3 103.0 99.9 100.1 97.9

606.6INDPRAMANICK Subhankar138648 103.3 100.6 100.4 101.2 97.6 103.5

606.5EGYAMER Basel112249 103.0 99.3 101.8 102.2 101.2 99.0

606.4HUNNAGY Sandor133750 99.2 102.7 98.7 103.8 99.8 102.2

605.7JPNISAI Yoichiro147051 99.3 99.9 103.1 99.9 102.5 101.0

605.5POLMAJKA Marcin158852 99.6 100.5 101.3 102.6 101.7 99.8

605.0TURSAR Alperen Enes174253 101.5 101.3 102.4 100.2 99.4 100.2

604.9FRARODRIGUES Pierre118554 100.0 99.0 99.8 101.8 102.4 101.9

603.7USABUCHANAN Jacob175355 102.6 100.0 101.7 100.6 96.9 101.9

603.4FRAROECKEL Regis118656 99.0 99.0 102.0 101.3 101.6 100.5

602.0SINWONG Ting Wei166157 101.2 98.2 100.7 100.2 100.0 101.7

601.9FINLANGSTROM Sebastian114658 97.0 102.2 101.9 101.7 97.6 101.5

600.7ALGBOUAOUD Chafik100259 99.8 98.2 101.1 99.6 101.6 100.4

600.3TURAKSOY Nurullah173660 97.6 100.3 101.0 100.3 99.6 101.5

598.9HUNBUKOVSZKY Peter132761 101.1 98.8 99.9 99.4 97.6 102.1

597.0LTUBLASKEVICIUS Matas152562 97.8 99.1 102.9 98.9 96.5 101.8

595.9SLOKANDARE Erik166963 98.6 100.0 99.8 99.3 101.5 96.7

595.6JPNOSHIO Hayato147564 100.7 98.2 98.8 100.0 98.5 99.4

594.0CZETOMAN Matej110365 101.2 101.2 97.2 97.8 100.3 96.3

592.0SLOSKAFAR Matjaz167466 95.6 101.5 99.6 96.4 97.9 101.0
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

588.6CANLEMOINE Frederic106367 98.2 98.4 98.0 99.3 99.6 95.1

587.3MASTEO Siew Keng David153968 91.3 95.2 101.9 99.8 100.7 98.4

DNSFINFRIMAN Bjorn1137

DNSFINFRIMAN Cristian1138

DNSALGOULD MOKHTAR Mohamed1004

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 71; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 13

A 2 Athlete 1393 SHEORAN Akhil (IND) - ISSF Rule 6.10.7(d) Protests - Electronic scoring targets

Legend 9E15DDE7
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29.06.2015 12:01:51)
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MON 29 JUN 2015, START TIME 08:30

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 1 OF 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

625.1AUSROSSITER Jack Thomas
Venning

10221 104.4 105.4 103.3 103.4 103.3 105.3

623.5RUSISHCHENKO Evgeniy16172 103.9 104.5 102.2 102.7 104.6 105.6

621.1JPNYATSUKAWA Ryosuke14813 102.4 103.7 102.9 104.6 103.9 103.6

621.0USAESTES Benjamin17564 103.1 102.0 104.4 103.6 103.9 104.0

620.9KORKWON Ilgu14985 103.1 103.7 103.3 101.4 104.6 104.8

619.1SUIDUERR Christoph16956 104.4 103.1 103.7 102.7 102.8 102.4

618.9INDBORSE Pratik13557 103.2 104.3 102.9 103.5 102.3 102.7

618.4ITASUPPINI Marco14578 103.5 101.5 101.4 103.1 104.4 104.5

618.3SUILUESCHER Manuel17029 101.8 103.1 103.9 103.0 103.6 102.9

616.2ISRENGEL Ofek141610 102.1 101.2 104.9 103.5 101.8 102.7

616.0UZBSAYFUDDINOV Saidkhon177711 103.0 102.6 102.3 103.5 101.8 102.8

615.7POLWOJTASIAK Maciej159512 103.7 103.8 101.9 102.8 99.8 103.7

614.7RUSKRYLOV Aleksei162513 101.9 102.8 100.8 102.5 104.1 102.6

614.1SVKJANY Patrik171014 100.5 102.5 103.1 102.7 102.2 103.1

613.7GERBAUERNFEIND Rupert122515 100.4 102.4 101.3 104.4 102.7 102.5

613.3 A 2INDSHEORAN Akhil139316 102.9 105.1 102.9 101.5 98.9 102.0

612.8USAANTI William175117 102.5 102.4 101.6 100.5 103.2 102.6

612.4INDKUSALE Swapnil137718 102.5 101.4 102.6 102.4 103.2 100.3

612.3KORKIM Hyeongmin149219 101.1 101.8 102.6 102.6 102.3 101.9

612.2NEDWIND Jelle156220 101.9 102.5 104.1 102.0 101.7 100.0

611.8FRABUFFARD Lorenzo116521 102.2 100.4 103.4 101.7 102.1 102.0

611.7POLKUCZYNSKI Adam158622 101.9 101.9 102.7 99.8 102.7 102.7

611.4SLOKELENC Zan167023 104.4 103.5 101.0 99.8 101.8 100.9

610.3GBRBALE Dean119424 102.1 104.7 101.0 101.9 98.7 101.9

610.1INDPADLOSKAR Yash138125 100.0 102.8 101.4 103.8 101.9 100.2

609.3NORKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud157226 102.1 99.7 101.4 100.8 103.2 102.1

609.2GERRUDINGSDORFER
Ferdinand

128927 100.2 101.9 101.5 101.0 102.6 102.0
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

608.0GERSTABEL Gregor129728 100.5 101.8 103.4 99.9 101.2 101.2

607.2NEDSTAM Bryan155729 103.0 103.3 103.0 99.9 100.1 97.9

606.5EGYAMER Basel112230 103.0 99.3 101.8 102.2 101.2 99.0

606.4HUNNAGY Sandor133731 99.2 102.7 98.7 103.8 99.8 102.2

605.7JPNISAI Yoichiro147032 99.3 99.9 103.1 99.9 102.5 101.0

605.5POLMAJKA Marcin158833 99.6 100.5 101.3 102.6 101.7 99.8

603.4FRAROECKEL Regis118634 99.0 99.0 102.0 101.3 101.6 100.5

602.0SINWONG Ting Wei166135 101.2 98.2 100.7 100.2 100.0 101.7

601.9FINLANGSTROM Sebastian114636 97.0 102.2 101.9 101.7 97.6 101.5

600.7ALGBOUAOUD Chafik100237 99.8 98.2 101.1 99.6 101.6 100.4

600.3TURAKSOY Nurullah173638 97.6 100.3 101.0 100.3 99.6 101.5

598.9HUNBUKOVSZKY Peter132739 101.1 98.8 99.9 99.4 97.6 102.1

597.0LTUBLASKEVICIUS Matas152540 97.8 99.1 102.9 98.9 96.5 101.8

595.9SLOKANDARE Erik166941 98.6 100.0 99.8 99.3 101.5 96.7

595.6JPNOSHIO Hayato147542 100.7 98.2 98.8 100.0 98.5 99.4

594.0CZETOMAN Matej110343 101.2 101.2 97.2 97.8 100.3 96.3

592.0SLOSKAFAR Matjaz167444 95.6 101.5 99.6 96.4 97.9 101.0

588.6CANLEMOINE Frederic106345 98.2 98.4 98.0 99.3 99.6 95.1

587.3MASTEO Siew Keng David153946 91.3 95.2 101.9 99.8 100.7 98.4

DNSFINFRIMAN Bjorn1137

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 13

A 2 Athlete 1393 SHEORAN Akhil (IND) - ISSF Rule 6.10.7(d) Protests - Electronic scoring targets

Legend 672C7EB0
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29.06.2015 10:08:53)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (29.06.2015 10:02:37)
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MON 29 JUN 2015, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 2 OF 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

624.4 QFRUSFETISOV Vladislav16121 104.7 104.7 104.1 103.5 103.8 103.6

617.4UZBSKOROVAROV Vadim17782 103.2 105.7 100.2 102.6 103.0 102.7

616.7INDPRASHANT Prashant13873 103.3 101.3 102.7 103.4 103.0 103.0

616.1CZEENTRICHEL Ales10864 102.3 100.7 102.5 103.3 103.3 104.0

615.8SVKHOLKO Ondrej17095 101.5 102.4 103.9 103.4 102.4 102.2

615.4KORYUN Deokyoung15026 102.8 103.3 103.1 100.7 103.2 102.3

615.2JPNIGURO Yuto14697 101.9 103.6 101.0 102.9 102.5 103.3

613.8GBRBALE Jack11958 101.7 102.0 103.4 101.5 103.2 102.0

613.2SINRAHMAN Mohamad Irwan
Abdul

16549 101.6 102.0 101.4 102.8 102.8 102.6

613.0CANRUDDICK Jeremy107110 102.7 103.0 100.1 103.2 102.6 101.4

612.8HUNVAS Peter133911 102.6 102.2 104.1 101.6 100.2 102.1

612.6SUIFRUND Robin169912 101.6 100.4 103.0 102.0 103.1 102.5

611.5GERDEMBECK Kai124013 100.3 102.6 102.0 101.1 101.3 104.2

610.9POLPACUK Piotr159114 100.7 100.0 104.0 101.7 100.5 104.0

609.8SLOKOLENC Jan167115 101.0 103.4 102.7 102.5 99.3 100.9

609.7NEDVAN DEN BERGH Glenn156016 103.1 102.3 102.2 101.0 98.7 102.4

609.4ITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo142717 102.0 102.7 102.3 103.0 98.8 100.6

607.8GERROELLER Alexander128718 101.0 102.0 102.5 101.2 99.6 101.5

606.6INDPRAMANICK Subhankar138619 103.3 100.6 100.4 101.2 97.6 103.5

605.0TURSAR Alperen Enes174220 101.5 101.3 102.4 100.2 99.4 100.2

604.9FRARODRIGUES Pierre118521 100.0 99.0 99.8 101.8 102.4 101.9

603.7USABUCHANAN Jacob175322 102.6 100.0 101.7 100.6 96.9 101.9

DNSFINFRIMAN Cristian1138

DNSALGOULD MOKHTAR Mohamed1004
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MON 29 JUN 2015, START TIME 08:30

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1862.61 RUS - Russian Federation 310.5 312.0 307.1 308.7 312.5 311.8

624.4FETISOV Vladislav1612 104.7 104.7 104.1 103.5 103.8 103.6

623.5ISHCHENKO Evgeniy1617 103.9 104.5 102.2 102.7 104.6 105.6

614.7KRYLOV Aleksei1625 101.9 102.8 100.8 102.5 104.1 102.6

1850.02 SUI - Switzerland 307.8 306.6 310.6 307.7 309.5 307.8

619.1DUERR Christoph1695 104.4 103.1 103.7 102.7 102.8 102.4

618.3LUESCHER Manuel1702 101.8 103.1 103.9 103.0 103.6 102.9

612.6FRUND Robin1699 101.6 100.4 103.0 102.0 103.1 102.5

1848.93 IND - India 309.4 310.7 308.5 308.4 304.2 307.7

618.9BORSE Pratik1355 103.2 104.3 102.9 103.5 102.3 102.7

616.7PRASHANT Prashant1387 103.3 101.3 102.7 103.4 103.0 103.0

613.3 A 2SHEORAN Akhil1393 102.9 105.1 102.9 101.5 98.9 102.0

1848.64 KOR - Republic of Korea 307.0 308.8 309.0 304.7 310.1 309.0

620.9KWON Ilgu1498 103.1 103.7 103.3 101.4 104.6 104.8

615.4YUN Deokyoung1502 102.8 103.3 103.1 100.7 103.2 102.3

612.3KIM Hyeongmin1492 101.1 101.8 102.6 102.6 102.3 101.9

1842.05 JPN - Japan 303.6 307.2 307.0 307.4 308.9 307.9

621.1YATSUKAWA Ryosuke1481 102.4 103.7 102.9 104.6 103.9 103.6

615.2IGURO Yuto1469 101.9 103.6 101.0 102.9 102.5 103.3

605.7ISAI Yoichiro1470 99.3 99.9 103.1 99.9 102.5 101.0

1837.56 USA - United States of America 308.2 304.4 307.7 304.7 304.0 308.5

621.0ESTES Benjamin1756 103.1 102.0 104.4 103.6 103.9 104.0

612.8ANTI William1751 102.5 102.4 101.6 100.5 103.2 102.6

603.7BUCHANAN Jacob1753 102.6 100.0 101.7 100.6 96.9 101.9
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1833.27 GER - Germany 301.2 306.8 306.7 305.4 305.2 307.9

613.7BAUERNFEIND Rupert1225 100.4 102.4 101.3 104.4 102.7 102.5

611.5DEMBECK Kai1240 100.3 102.6 102.0 101.1 101.3 104.2

608.0STABEL Gregor1297 100.5 101.8 103.4 99.9 101.2 101.2

1832.18 POL - Poland 304.0 304.3 307.2 307.1 302.0 307.5

615.7WOJTASIAK Maciej1595 103.7 103.8 101.9 102.8 99.8 103.7

610.9PACUK Piotr1591 100.7 100.0 104.0 101.7 100.5 104.0

605.5MAJKA Marcin1588 99.6 100.5 101.3 102.6 101.7 99.8

1829.19 NED - Netherlands 308.0 308.1 309.3 302.9 300.5 300.3

612.2WIND Jelle1562 101.9 102.5 104.1 102.0 101.7 100.0

609.7VAN DEN BERGH Glenn1560 103.1 102.3 102.2 101.0 98.7 102.4

607.2STAM Bryan1557 103.0 103.3 103.0 99.9 100.1 97.9

1820.110 FRA - France 301.2 298.4 305.2 304.8 306.1 304.4

611.8BUFFARD Lorenzo1165 102.2 100.4 103.4 101.7 102.1 102.0

604.9RODRIGUES Pierre1185 100.0 99.0 99.8 101.8 102.4 101.9

603.4ROECKEL Regis1186 99.0 99.0 102.0 101.3 101.6 100.5

1818.111 HUN - Hungary 302.9 303.7 302.7 304.8 297.6 306.4

612.8VAS Peter1339 102.6 102.2 104.1 101.6 100.2 102.1

606.4NAGY Sandor1337 99.2 102.7 98.7 103.8 99.8 102.2

598.9BUKOVSZKY Peter1327 101.1 98.8 99.9 99.4 97.6 102.1

1817.112 SLO - Slovenia 304.0 306.9 303.5 301.6 302.6 298.5

611.4KELENC Zan1670 104.4 103.5 101.0 99.8 101.8 100.9

609.8KOLENC Jan1671 101.0 103.4 102.7 102.5 99.3 100.9

595.9KANDARE Erik1669 98.6 100.0 99.8 99.3 101.5 96.7

DNSFIN - Finland

601.9LANGSTROM Sebastian1146 97.0 102.2 101.9 101.7 97.6 101.5

DNSFRIMAN Bjorn1137

DNSFRIMAN Cristian1138

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 39; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 13

A 2 Athlete 1393 SHEORAN Akhil (IND) - ISSF Rule 6.10.7(d) Protests - Electronic scoring targets

Legend C2B9E58E
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (29.06.2015 12:02:06)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (29.06.2015 11:44:27)
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